PIONEER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS &

CENTRAL COAST ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION = 673 PANTHER DRIVE = SANTA MARIA, CA. 33404 = 805-822-130a

Director of Athletics

Anthony Morales

Winter Sports Asst. A.D’s

John Ruiz, Cody Smith, Andrew Rotundi
Head Coaches

Fall Sports

Cheer- Shawna Perez

Men’s Cross Country- Ben Alberry
Womens Cross Country — Riccardo Magni
Football- Dustin Davis

Women’s Golf- Marcus Guzman
Women’s Tennis- Katie Daly

Men’s Water Polo- Ryan Hill
Women’s Water Polo- Daci Hughes
Women’s Volleyball- Johanna Perez
Winter Sports

Men’s Basketball- Marcus Guzman
Women'’s Basketball-Mike Bloodworth
Men’s Soccer- Alan Brafman
Women’s Soccer- Victor Jerez
Men’s Wrestling- Cristian Cardenas
Women’s Wrestling- R.D. Noel
Spring Sports

Baseball- Cody Smith

Men’s Golf- Marcus Guzman
Softball- Kristina Sewell

Men’s Tennis- Katie Daly

Men’s Track- Ben Alberry

Women’s Track — Riccardo Magni
Men’s Swimming- Bilena Brafman
Women’s Swimming — Dennis Harpster
Men'’s Volleyball- Ralph Quintana
Athletic Trainer

Mike Vandenbroek

Plant Lead
Dan Mather
Grounds
Jose Gamino

Principal

Shanda Herrera
Assistant Principals
Paul Collier

Greg Dickinson
Merrie Okie-Golden
Kevin llac

Activities Director
Lisa Walters

e

HOME OF THE PANTHERS
2022-2023 PVHS Womens' Soccer Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Team Time
Tuesday 11/15/22 Mission-College Prep-HS PVHS N/ Nar 4:15/6:00
Thursday 11/17/22 North Bakersfield HS PVHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Monday 11/21/22 Mission College Prep HS PVHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Tuesday 11/29/22 Santa Ynez HS PVHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Thursday 12/01/22 Cabrillo HS PVHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Tuesday 12/06/22 Arroyo Grande HS PVHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Fri-Sat 12/9-10 Cats & Hounds Barney Varsity 10:00/8:00
Schwartz
Tuesday 12/13/22 Santa Maria HS PVHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Thursday 12/15/22 Santa Maria HS SMHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Tuesday 12/20/22 Atascadero HS AHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
CCAA Ocean Conference Games
Tuesday 01/03/23 Orcutt Academy HS Rice Ranch JV/Var. 3:00/3:00
Friday 01/06/23 Templeton HS THS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Monday 01/09/23 Morro Bay HS PVHS JV/Var. 3:45/5:30
Friday 01/13/23 Righetti HS PVHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Tuesday 01/17/23 Nipomo HS NHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Friday 01/20/23 Orcutt Academy HS PVHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Tuesday 01/24/23 Lompoc HS PVHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Friday 01/27/23 Templeton HS PVHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Monday 01/30/23 Morro Bay HS MBHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Wednesday  02/01/23 Mission College Prep MCP JWV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Friday 02/03/23 Righetti HS RHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Tuesday 02/07/23 Nipomo HS NHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Thursday 02/09/23 Lompoc HS LHS JV/Var. 4:15/6:00
Playoffs: 02/15, 02/17, 02/21, 02/24 Coaching Staff
Victor Jerez,
State 02/28, 03/02, 03/04 Salomon Rubio
Playoffs: Hierez2d "
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